

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. MOTI HARDWARE MULCHERA				No : 325 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 4		Dated : 09/06/2025 Lr Date : 09-06-2025	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	PRINTED ROLL 3FT	1	100.70	KG	109.00	10,976.30	
2	PRINTED ROLL 2FT	1	60.10	KG	110.00	6,611.00	
3	MS WELDED 11G*3FT	1	32.60	KG	72.00	2,347.20	
4	MS WELDED 11G*4FT	1	39.20	KG	72.00	2,822.40	
					Total :	22756.90	
Remark					Grand Total		232.60 KG
					Freight		223.00
					Total		22980.00
NET BALANCE: 52,980.00							
RS. TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY							